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72122513 PATRICIA GONCALVES CESTARI
72772292 DORACI KRAUSE DE OLIVEIRA

72794341 FERNANDA GONCALVES VOLCOF
7288514-2 MARIA JOSINEIDE BEZERRA DA SILVA CARVALHO
72933211 GUILHERME BUENO DE CAMARGO
7295308-3  ROSANGELA LOPES DA SILVA FELIX
72965331 MARCELO DA CUNHA BORGES
72970091 LUCIA CORTEZ

7298188-1  LIDIA DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

7298587-2  LIVIALEDIER FELIX VIEIRA

7298668-1  ALEXANDRE GOES DA SILVA

7299044-1  PEDRO AUGUSTO WUTZL DA CAMARA PEREIRA GONCALVES
7299109-1  LIDIA RODRIGUES SANTOS

7299281-1  RENATA APARECIDA DA SILVA ARAUJO
7300280-2  JOSILMA BRAZ DE BRITO

73015531 CRISTIANE FEITOSA PEREIRA

7304030-1  MONICA FERNANDES DE CAMARGO
7306091-1  JULIANA FERNANDES PEREZ PEIXE
7306440-1  CRISTIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
73077211 FABIANO GOUVEIA MOREIRA

7310072-2  RAQUEL FERREIRA SOLEDADE

7310676-1  HELENA DE JESUS CASTRO

7310935-1  CARLOS FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
3125711 GERALDO LAURINDO DUARTE

73130552 CRISTIANE SILVA FONSECA

7313284-1  JOSUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

7318006-1  TATIANA LUCIA INOCENCIO BONFIM
73198431 ELIZABETE GUIMARAES

7320132-1  FABIOLA APARECIDA ROCHA

7329172-1  MARIA APARECIDA SERROTE

7330529-1  RUI CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO

73306931 ELISANGELA SANTANA

7334800-1  NEIDE MARIA DE MENESES

7334834-1  IRACEMA GOUVEIA GONCALVES
73351051 CLEIDE REGINA DA SILVA

73353932 TATIANA NASCIMENTO DA SILVATOBAL
7335687-1  SONIA MARIA EUCLIDES FARIAS
7335717-1  LEILA BATISTA XAVIER

7336314-1  SEVERINA GOMES FERREIRA

7336331-1  ELIANE CRISTINA PIRES DE CARVALHO FERREIRA
7336349-1  JESSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

7336489-1  ANDERSON MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
7336586-1  VERA LUCIA SANCHES LOPES BORIOLLO
7336616-1  JANDIRA AMBROSIA NICOLAU MELLO
7336896-1  NOEMI DE PAIVA SOUTO

73369341 ROSELI APARECIDA DE LIMA CERQUEIRA
7336969-1  MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
7337019-1  IRAILDES LEITE GONCALVES DOURADO
7337159-1  SONIA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
7337167-1  RONALDO DE DEUS DO CARMO
7337175-1  MIQUEIAS BATISTA DE SOUZA

7337183-1  ABELANIA CAVALCANTE NUNES
7337264-1  REGINA APARECIDA PEREIRA GOMES
73373291 MARIA CRISTINA BERNARDO

7337370-1  MARIA DE FATIMA SOARES MUNHOZ
7337647-1  1SABEL RODRIGUES VINHOLES

73376981 REGINA CELIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
7337710-1  MIRIAN BURGATTI MARINGOLLI
7337809-1  LUIZ ANTONIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
7337906-1  ELAINE CRISTINA DE CASTRO

7337922-1  MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
73380071 MARLI APARECIDA PIMIENTEL FERREIRA
7338520-1  DURVAL XAVIER DE ARAUJO

7338589-1  ANA MARIA MOTA DA SILVA

73386271 ISRAEL DAMASCENO DOS SANTOS
73386351 SERGIO RICARDO DE MORAIS

7338732-1  VILMA DA SILVA SANTOS

73389291 RITADE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA

7339089-1  MARLI APARECIDA CASTELLI PAULA
7339186-1  VERA LUCIA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
7339232-1  DELMA SANTOS MOREIRA

7339369-1  WALKIRIA MIRANDA VIEIRA

7339992-1  IVONETE RIBEIRO DE MORAIS

7340036-1  MARIA DE LOURDES CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
7340109-1  ROSENILDE LIMA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
73401761 ZENITEIXEIRA

7340311-1  RITA DE CASSIA DIAS EDUARDO
7340419-1  NEUZA GOMES DOS SANTOS

73405671 SANDRA REGINA PRATES DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
7340621-1  MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA FERREIRA
7340842-1  MARIA LUCIA PALMIRO

7340851-1  AILTON LUIZ BRANDAO

7340869-1  CLAUDIO LUIZ MARQUES

73409071 CLARICE GOMES SIEBRA ANGELO
7340966-1  ANGELA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO VITORIANO
7341008-1  MARIA DE FATIMA DE CARVALHO SILVA
73411811 WELLINGTON GUIMARAES

7341237-1  ILDETE CRISTIANE RODRIGUES BUCHALLA
7341342-1  IVANETE FATIMA DA SILVA

73414071 ANA MARIA DA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
7341431-1 MARIA DAS DORES DOS SANTOS AQUINO
7341440-1  LAURA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA

7341555-1  IVONETE CORREIA DOS SANTOS
7341628-1  VERA LUCIA GALDINO

73420471 VANILDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
7342098-1  LINDALVA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
7342217-1 JOSE ROBERTO DE ARAUJO

3423731 SILVANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
7342390-1  MARIA CLEIDE DOS SANTOS

7342438-1  VERA LUCIA PEIXOTO SANCHES BERTOLIN
7342543-1  ROSA LUCIA DE SOUSA

7342560-1 - MARIA LUZIA VIANA DOS SANTOS
73426321 SILVANA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
73429851 REGINA DOS REIS MORETI

7343094-1  LUCIMARA PONTES DE SOUZA
73431321 MARIA DE LOURDES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
7343922-1  EDNA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

7344163-1  MAX METTE RODRIGUES

73442441 ARMANDO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
7344414-1  CRISTINA RIBEIRO PEREIRA

7345356-1  JOSE ANTONIO HECHERT

7345518-1  MARIARUTH CYPRIANO RAMOS
7345950-1  ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
73460261 VERA LUCIA SANTOS

7346077-1  MARIA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
7346328-1  NADJA MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
73466971 ROSEANE DE CARVALHO BEZERRA
7346824-1  APARECIDA VITORIA DA COSTA
73470221 LUZIA BERNARDO

7347031-1  JURANDIR FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA
7347804-1  CRISTINA POLATO

3478471 MARIA LUIZA DA CRUZ PONTES
7348428-1  MEIRE PERES

73488271 CASSIA MARIALOPES

73490841 JANETE APARECIDA ALVES NUNES CARNEIRO
7356315-1  MARINAVALERIA DA SILVA

7356790-1  REGINA CELIA PETENUCI MULLER CANIZZA
7357940-1  ROSA LUCIA GARCIA

7358636-1  MONICA DELFINO

7367597-1  TANIA APARECIDA BOCATO FERREIRA
7369158-3  ALICE FERREIRA

7369662-1  ENIO DALLAVECCHIA
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3132521
1377070-2
73822431
73832233
73864191
73865241
7386681-3
7388063-1
73902032
73922572
7393083-2
17393768-3
4014261
TA01434-2
4022441
4012202
TAaND313
74245583
7431694-2
74446641
445130-2
74528312
4577822
74696163
TAT8755-3
74810471
7481187-1
74885212
74916972
74955793
7496478-1
75072671
7512091-2
7519346-1
7519842-1
152733141
75334032
7536666-4
75605322
75634775
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7959966-2
7962681-1
79635051
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7965397-1
7968809-1
7969929-1
19714431
197120672
79811551

MARCIA VALERIA ALVES DA COSTA
LILIAN CARLA LIZARDO OLIVEIRA
ROBSON VIDAL DA SILVA

DCARLA DE MAGALHAES QUEIROZ

ANA PAULA DE LIMA

MECINDA REGINA PANTOJA FARIAS
MARTHA BRAGA RIBAS

NELSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA FILHO
MARGARETE SOARES CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS
SUSANA BRAGA GONDIM

PATRICIA REGINA SANTOS RENOVATO
APARECIDA ALVES FONSECA

ROSENI DIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
VILMA NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ELISABETH ALEXANDRE BEZERRA
ROBERTA MACABEU

ANDRE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

MARCIA APARECIDA RICHARDI

SIMONE MARIA LIMA DE SOUSA

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS ANJOS DE LIMA
ALESSANDRA LUCIA KOHLER DE ALMEIDA
LUUCAS ANDRADE DE LIMA

BERENICE DOS SANTOS MENDONCA
ADRIANA DALL ONDER

CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO
RAQUEL ELAINE VALENCIA REIS
CLARISSA MARCONDES MACEA

ZENY YUNG KIM SUZUKI

ISABEL CRISTINA PEREIRA BASELICE
CRISTIANE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA LETE
ANDREIA RODRIGUES

EDUARDO DA SILVA PRADO

ANA CLAUDIA SARAIVA FONTANA

LUCIA MASSAE SUGAHARA FRANCISCO
LILIANA FERREIRA DELGADO

DENIO LUVETH FREIRE DOVALE

CINTIA DE CASSIA DA SILVA SALES
DEBORA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
VALERIA DE ANDRADE BRANCO

MARCIA SIMIONATO VIANA

LUCIENE REIS DOS SANTOS

ANDREA CRISTINA GOUVEA DIAS
CAROLINA AGOSTINI MITTELSTAEDT

LENI ALZIRA DE SOUZA

CAMILA DOS ANJOS AGUIAR

NATALIA CABRERA FLORES VALIM

ERIKA NOGUEIRA GOMES

PRISCILA SABINO LOPES

ELIANE ASSIS GREGORIO

KETLIN ELISA THOME WENCESLAU FIOCCO
BRUNO OCHMAN LUSTOZA

ANDREA STAHLBERG

FABIANE DA SILVA REGINALDO

JOAO LUIS DE ABREU VIEIRA

ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA

ANA SILVA NAVARRO

MONICA APARECIDA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
MONICA CRISTINA NAKEMA

CAMILA VIOLA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
ADMALUCIA CHIAPPETTA JABBOUR
THAISA CRISTOFOLETI DE VASCONCELOS
ALESSANDRA MARA FRANCO ROSOLEN
MICHELLE MULLER PEREIRA

SANDY PEREIRA COSTA

NILDA MARIA DA SILVA

WILLIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES
LUCIANO SILVA LEMOS

SUELI MENDES VIEIRA

VINICIUS ALVES DA SILVA

JOSIANE FERREIRA

MARLENE PINA

ANA SIEMMAS MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
AFONSO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA SOBRINHO
THIAGO SILVESTRE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JENIFER GARCIA

REGINA PINHEIRO DE ALMEIDA BOROVAC
CLARA NUBIA DE ARAUJO CAMPOS SILVA
KATIA SELIGMAN

MARIA FERNANDA DALLE VEDOVE SILVEIRA CABRAL
MICHELE PACHECO PELICON

GISLENE PAULA GONCALVES

ELIANA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

KELY CRISTINA FORTES

ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ADRIANA DE SOUZA GOMES

NIVALDA APARECIDA DA SILVA SOUZA
ELISA CRISTINA MONTEIRO CORREA
ADRIANA APARECIDA GONCALVES DA COSTA
REGINA MARIA DA SILVA

CELIA AUGUSTA CORREA SIMGES
PATRICIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

LUCAS VINHA TEIXEIRA

DEBORA SIMONE MARTINEZ RASCHCOVSKY
SHEILA DOS SANTOS LIMA

PATRICIA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARLI RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA

ORIENNE PASSINI PEREIRA ROMANO
JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES

EDNALVA DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS
MALBER LUIS VASSOLER GONZAGA

RUI ANDERSON COSTA MONTEIRO
VANESSA SANTANA LIMA TRAUZZOLA
REGINA DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO

CASSIA CHRISTINA BAPTISTA

FELIPE BEZERRA DA SILVA

VANESSA JORDAO DAS NEVES ARAUIO
IVIE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE RODRIGUES ISHIKAWA
SIMONE CRISTINA JACOB

ANA CAROLINA NERY DAVID

REGINA CELIA MUSSIO

SOLANGE MONTE ALEGRE COELHO
RENATA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CAMILA CRISTINA DIAS

DANIELA GOMES DA SILVA

CRISTIANE RODRIGUES XAVIER

TELMA XAVIER PAVA

MICHELE ALENCAR DA SILVA ZONTA
FERNANDA NUNES DA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA
DAYANA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTA DE ANDRADE SANTARELLI
LELIA YUMI CHUBATSU

DANIELA MARIA SANTOS FERREIRA
RENATA FRAZATO DA SILVA

RENATA FRAZATO DA SILVA

ADRIANO GOMES DA SILVA

CACILDA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

CARMEN APARECIDA CAMPOS PASS0S
CARLA CRISTINA MARIA BEDIA
CRISTIANE APARECIDA CALABRO SEVERQ
MIRIAM NUBIA JARDIM PRATES

sexta-feira, 29 de dezembro de 2017 as 02:45:06.
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